Linie 582

St. Ingbert - Rohrbach

l_i n o
Stadthus St.Ingbert g

Reise Fischer GmbH

>

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer

114

102

906

584

106

108

112

110

Verkehrshinweise

S

S

Leibniz-Gymnasium, St.Ingbert ab
Ensheimer Str., St.Ingbert
Heinrich-Laur-Str., St.Ingbert
Hans-Schéneberger.-Str., St.Ingbert
ERS, St.Ingbert
Berufsbhildungszentrum BBZ, St.Ingbert
PreuBenstr., St.Ingbert

Tulpenstr., St.Ingbert
Heinrich-Laur-Str., St.Ingbert
Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert an
Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert ab
Poststr., St.Ingbert
Leibniz-Gymnasium, St.Ingbert
Wollbachstr., St.Ingbert
Hobelsstr., St.Ingbert

Brauerei, St.Ingbert
Miihlwaldstadion, St.Ingbert
Theodor-Heuss-Platz, St.Ingbert
Jagerstr., St.Ingbert
Schutzenstr., St.Ingbert
Peter-Eich-Str., St.Ingbert

Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert
Stadion Betzental, St.Ingbert
Hasseler Chaussee, St.Ingbert
Glashiitte, St.Ingbert

Oststr., St.Ingbert
Walther-Weis-Str., St.Ingbert
Bergstr., St.Ingbert

Hobels, St.Ingbert

Stadtwerke, St.Ingbert
Ludwigstr., St.Ingbert
Martin-Luther-Kirche, St.Ingbert
Elversberger Str., St.Ingbert
Nordendstr., St.Ingbert

Rote Flurstr., St.Ingbert
Pirminiuskirche, St.Ingbert
Dr.-Erhardt-Str., St.Ingbert
Wichernstr., St.Ingbert
Waldfriedhof, St.Ingbert
Pastor-Theis-Str., St.Ingbert
Lendelfinger Weg, St.Ingbert
Auf der Spick, St.Ingbert

Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert an
Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert ab
Umspannwerk, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Mhlstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Am Muhlenwaldchen, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Fichtenkopf, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Keglerheim, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Ortsmitte, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Kirchhofstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Spieser Mihle, Spiesen

Friedhof, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Nordstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Buchenstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Tannenweg, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Gemeinschaftsschule, Rohrbach St.Ingbert an
Gemeinschaftsschule, Rohrbach St.Ingbert an

07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06

07:07
07.08

07:09
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17

07:20
07:21
07:22

07:25

07:06

07:08
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:16
07:17
07:18

07:21
07:22

07:26

07:18
07:19

07:20
07:22

07:23
07:25
07:26

07:30

07:20

07:21

07:22
07:24

07:25
07:27

07:28
07:29
07:30

07:31

07:32

07:28
07:29

07:30
07:32

07:33
07:35
07:36

07:40

11:59

12:01

12:03
12:04
12:06

12:07
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12

12:15

12:16
12:17
12:18

12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22

12:23

12:52
12:53
12:55
12:56
12:57

12:58
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:03

13:04
13:05

13:06

12:

12:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:

13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:

13:

53

58

:59

00
02
03
04
05

08

09
10
11

12
13
14
15

16

S : an Schultagen



Linie 582

Rohrbach - St. Ingbert

l_i n o
Stadthus St.Ingbert g

Reise Fischer GmbH

€

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer

105

103

101

107

919

109

111

113

917

115

Verkehrshinweise

S O

S

Kirchhofstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Spieser Miihle, Spiesen
Friedhof, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Nordstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Buchenstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Tannenweg, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Gemeinschaftsschule, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Gemeinschaftsschule, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Tannenweg, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Buchenstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Fichtenkopf, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Am Mihlenwaldchen, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Mihlstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Umspannwerk, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert

Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert

Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert
Hasseler Pfad, St.Ingbert
Blieskasteler Str., St.Ingbert
Wollbachstr., St.Ingbert
Leibniz-Gymnasium, St.Ingbert
Heinrich-Laur-Str., St.Ingbert
Miihlwaldstadion, St.Ingbert
Brauerei, St.Ingbert

Hobelsstr., St.Ingbert
Wollbachstr., St.Ingbert
Leibniz-Gymnasium, St.Ingbert
Heinrich-Laur-Str., St.Ingbert
Spieser Str., Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Kirchhofstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Ortsmitte, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Keglerheim, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Umspannwerk, Rohrbach St.Ingbert
Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert

Auf der Spick, St.Ingbert
Lendelfinger Weg, St.Ingbert
Pastor-Theis-Str., St.Ingbert
Waldfriedhof, St.Ingbert
Schutzenstr., St.Ingbert
Jagerstr., St.Ingbert
Theodor-Heuss-Platz, St.Ingbert
Wichernstr., St.Ingbert
Dr.-Erhardt-Str., St.Ingbert
Pirminiuskirche, St.Ingbert

Rote Flurstr., St.Ingbert
Nordendstr., St.Ingbert
Elversberger Str., St.Ingbert
Martin-Luther-Kirche, St.Ingbert
Kohlenstr., St.Ingbert
Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert
Bahnhof, St.Ingbert
Berufsbildungszentrum BBZ, St.Ingbert
Stadtwerke, St.Ingbert

Hobels, St.Ingbert

Bergstr., St.Ingbert

Oststr., St.Ingbert

Glashiitte, St.Ingbert

Hasseler Chaussee, St.Ingbert
Stadion Betzental, St.Ingbert
Tulpenstr., St.Ingbert

Fliederstr., St.Ingbert
PreuBenstr., St.Ingbert
Hans-Schéneberger.-Str., St.Ingbert
Heinrich-Laur-Str., St.Ingbert
Ensheimer Str., St.Ingbert
Bahnhof, St.Ingbert
Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert

ab

an

an

06:44
06:47
06:48

06:49
06:50

06:51
06:52
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:58

07:00

07.02

07:04
07:07
07:10
07:12

06:47
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:55

06:58
06:59
07:00
07:02

06:48

06:49
06:50

06:51
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:56

06:57
06:58
07:00
07:01
07:03
07:05

12:25

12:26
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31

12:33

12:35

12:37

12:39
12:42

13:17

13:19
13:20

13:22

13:23
13:24

13:25

13:26
13:29
13:32

13:15

13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:21
13:22

13:24

13:25
13:26

13:27

13:28
13:31

13:19

13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:25
13:26

13:28
13:29
13:30
13:31

13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:41

15:50

15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:56
15:57

15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02

16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:12

15:50

15:52
15:53

15:55

15:56
1557

15:58

15:59
16:02

15:52

15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:58
15:59

16:01

16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:19

S : an Schultagen
© : verkehrt nicht Mittwochs

®

: verkehrt nur Mittwochs



